   R 450
VOIR NOTICE
SEE NOTICE
VOLT.     STAB.    I EXC
STAT.
FUSIBLES / FUSES
1k
3PH.

5 - SPARE PARTS
5.1 - Designation
Description Type Code
Voltage regulator
(AVR)
R 450 AEM 110 RE 031
5.2 - Technical support service
Our technical support service will be pleased to
provide any additional information you may
require.
When ordering spare parts, you should indicate
the AVR type and code number.
Address your enquiry to your usual contact.
Our extensive network of service centres can
dispatch the necessary parts without delay.
To ensure correct operation and the safety of our
machines, we recommend the use of original
manufacturer spare parts.
In the event of failure to comply with this advice,
the manufacturer cannot be held responsible for
any damage.
CALL US TODAY
1-888-POWER-58
REQUEST A QUOTE
SHOP ONLINE
CALL US TODAY
1-888-POWER-58
REQUEST A QUOTE
SHOP ONLINE
2012.03 / eLEROY-SOMER
19
Installation and maintenance
R 450
AVRs
4531 en -
CALL US TODAY
1-888-POWER-58
REQUEST A QUOTE
SHOP ONLINE
CALL US TODAY
1-888-POWER-58
REQUEST A QUOTE
SHOP ONLINE
CALL US TODAY
1-888-POWER-58
REQUEST A QUOTE
SHOP ONLINE
CALL US TODAY
1-888-POWER-58
REQUEST A QUOTE
SHOP ONLINE
john